University of Missouri – Columbia Date: 05/25/2026 Page:  1 of  2
Official Transcript
          University Registrar
Name: Macon,Tyler David
Student ID: 14452589
Date of Birth: 08/29/XXXX
Soc. Sec. Number: XXX-XX-6222
This transcript has been produced for:

BACCALAUREATE SPECIAL.  ALL COURSES TAKEN IN GRADUATE SCHOOL
OR AS A POST BACCALAUREATE SPECIAL ARE GRADUATE LEVEL.
Course Numbering System Through Summer 2004
1         to 99 courses primarily for freshmen and sophomores
100     to 199 courses primarily for undergraduates: no
  graduate credit
200      to 299 courses for undergraduates, appropriate
  professional students, and for graduate
  students except those whose graduate major is in
  the department in which the course is offered.
300      to 399 courses for undergraduates, appropriate
  professional students, and for graduate
  students without restriction to major.
400      to 499 primarily for graduate students and
  appropriate professional students in special
  programs;  undergraduates admitted only with
  the approval of the instructor of the course
  and the dean of the division in which the
  course is offered.
500     to 599 law, medicine or veterinary medicine courses
Course Numbering System Effective Fall 2004
0000  to  0999 skill development courses:  courses that
   do not count towards degree requirement
1000  to  1999 freshman-level courses
2000  to  2999 sophomore-level courses
3000  to  3999 junior/senior level courses (upper division)
4000  to  4999 junior/senior level courses (upper division)
5000  to  6999 professional-level courses
7000  to  7999 beginning graduate courses
8000  to  8999 mid-level graduate courses
9000  to  9999 upper-level graduate courses
In accordance with the Family Educational Rights and Privacy
Act of 1974, information from this transcript may not be released